o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

Application Id
Agent Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report
Time Of Report
lo Comment

Final Submit

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FMQ4WOAV
R001361508

Sekh Julle Hossain

,+Dubrajpur M+West Bengal+731123

8617081517

West Bengal 731123

Negative

Customer Refused Verification
Residential

23.8601558

87.3791511

46641

2025-08-26

12:49:36

PLEASE REFER THE REMARKS
1

2025-08-24
17:34:15



19

20

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

V96H:2P3, Matijapur, West Bengal 731123, India -.
26-08-2025 12:49:27 pm

23.8569136,87.3787467

Dubrajpur Bakreswar (Zhnuhapir Rd, Matijapur, West
26-08-2025 12:47:03 pm

23.868734,87.3747147

Pincode : 731123




21 residence_photo_with_agent

26-08-202512:47'19 pm

23.8569136,87.3787467
Pincode : 731123

22 residence_photo_with_inside_household

V96H:2P3, Matijapur, West Bengal 731123, India ..
26-08-2025 124733 pm

23,8601568,87.3791622

Pincode : 731123




23 residence_photo_outside

V96H:2P3, Matijapur, West Bengal 731123, India ..
26-08-2025 1247’50 pm

23.8569136,87.3787467
Pincode : 731123

24 Photo with Agent

V96H+2P3, Matijapur, West Bengal 731123, India ..
26-08-2025 12:48:34 pm

23.8591218,87.3775061

Pincode : 731123




25 Photo of ID Proof

6H+2P3, Matijapu Bengal 731123, India ..
26-08-2025 124854 pm
23.8569136,87.3787467
Pincode : 731123

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 26-08-2025 12:49:36

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) BUDDHADEB JAMADAR
3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




