

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FmQ4W0AV
2	Agent Id	R001361508
3	Customer Name	Sekh Julle Hossain
4	Address	,+Dubrajpur M+West Bengal+731123
5	Contact Number	8617081517
6	Pincode	West Bengal 731123
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Remarks	Customer Refused Verification
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	23.8601558
11	Longitude	87.3791511
12	Case Id	46641
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-26
14	Time Of Report	12:49:36
15	Io Comment	PLEASE REFER THE REMARKS
16	Final Submit	1

17	Date of Allocation	2025-08-24
18	Time of Allocation	17:34:15

19 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



20 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



21	residence_photo_with_agent	
22	residence_photo_with_inside_household	

23	residence_photo_outside	 <p> <b>V96H-2P3, Matijapur, West Bengal 731123, India ...</b>  <b>26-08-2025 12:47:50 pm</b>  <b>23.8569136,87.3787467</b>  <b>Pincode : 731123</b> </p>
24	Photo with Agent	 <p> <b>V96H-2P3, Matijapur, West Bengal 731123, India ...</b>  <b>26-08-2025 12:48:34 pm</b>  <b>23.8591218,87.3775061</b>  <b>Pincode : 731123</b> </p>

25	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>         V96H-2P3, Matijapur, West Bengal 731123, India          26-08-2025 12:48:54 pm          23.8569136,87.3787467          Pincode : 731123       </p>
----	-------------------	--

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	26-08-2025 12:49:36
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	BUDDHADEB JAMADAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

